
TNP GRAPHICS

Post-traumatic Stress Disorder
Impairment of memory and 
cognitive injuries
All other injuries

Equipment and mobility aids

Loss of future earnings 
for 15 years

Future medical expenses 
for 19 years

Future hospital expenses 
for 19 years

Future expenses for 
wheelchairs, safety facilities 
and mobility aids for 19 years

Loss of marriage prospect

Medical and hospital 
expenses

Pre-trial loss of earnings 
from Nov 2009 to Feb 2016
Transportation by taxi
Full-time domestic help 
and caregiver

Breakdown 
of damages

$80,000

$25,000
$53,000

$6,000

$2,085,091.70

$456,000
$6,600

$51,680
$2,500

$1,080,000

$3,266,860

$1,443,354

$89,221.26


