Breakdown of damages

Impairment of memory and cognitive injuries	
cognitive injunes	\$25,000
All other injuries	\$53,000
Loss of marriage prospect	\$6,000
Medical and hospital expenses \$2	2,085,091.70
Pre-trial loss of earnings from Nov 2009 to Feb 2016	\$456,000
Transportation by taxi	\$6,600
Full-time domestic help and caregiver	\$51,680
Equipment and mobility aids	\$2,500
Loss of future earnings for 15 years	\$1,080,000
Future medical expenses for 19 years	\$3,266,860
Future hospital expenses for 19 years	\$1,443,354
Future expenses for wheelchairs, safety facilities and mobility aids for 19 years	\$89,221.26

TNP GRAPHICS